Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48

depending on the spring: see curves below
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
VMP Max. pressure valve
20 Connector size: 1/2" BSP
* Type of adjustment
M = Steel knob
C = Grub screw
V = Handwheel
* Setting ranges
1 = max. 30 bar (white spring)
2 = max. 140 bar (yellow spring)
3 = max. 250 bar (green spring)
** 00 = No variant
V1 = Viton
2 Serial No.
PRESSURE - FLOW MINIMUM SETTING PRESSURE
Type adjustment
M   Steel knob
C   Grub screw
V    Handwheel
VMP.20...
CMP.20... CH. V PAGE 20